FREMONT TOWNSHIP

BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 09/12/17 TO: 10/09/17

CHECK
NUMBER

DEPT:

33515
33518
33525
33526
33530
33532
33533
33533
33533
33534
33536
33540
33541
33542
33543
33544
33545
33546
33547
33553
33554
33558
33561
33562
33562
33562
33563
33564
33564
33564
33566
33568
33569
33570
33573
33574
33575
33576
33578
33579
33580
33581

ADMINISTRATION

AMERICAN CHARGE SERVICE
MAGEE HARTMAN, P.C.
NANCY LECH

ALEJANDRA MONTEJO
HERBERT RIEDEL
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S
E:F:T.P.5

E:F.T:P.8

E.F.T.F.5

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
TASC

JERALYN ATLESON

TAMI FORMAN

WILLIAM GRINNELL
CHRISTINA MCCANN

DIANA O'KELLY

CORNELIUS SHANAHAN
EDWIN SULLIVAN

KEITH VOSS

NANCY LECH

ALEJANDRA MONTEJO
HERBERT RIEDEL
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S
E.F.T.P.5

E:FT:P8

E:F.T.P.S

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
TASC

ANDERSON PEST SOLUTIONS
HEALTH CARE SERVICE COR
COMCAST

GROOT INDUSTRIES

NCPERS - IL IMRF

LAKE COUNTY T.0.I.
NICOR GAS

PERFORMANCE MAILING & P
PLIC - SBD GRAND ISLAND
READYREFRESH BY NESTLE
VERIZON WIRELESS

TAXI COUPONS

8/17 SERVICES
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
8/17 SERVICES

10/17 HEALTH INSURANCE
#8771 10 113 0096858
9/17 SERVICES

10/17 LIFE INSURANCE
LCTOI ANNUAL MEETING
#3315441000 6
ENVELOPES

10/17 HEALTH INSURANCE
8/12/17-9/12/17 WATER
#942051942-00001

PAGE

1

AMOUNT

450.
17.
715,
531.
897.
ks
292.
227.
227.
121
76.
.44
.44
.89
687.
3,018.
221
3,696.
312.
715.
531.
897.
1,300.
3,187.
1,845.
1,845.
1,095,
1,321,
2,812.
707.
76.
48.
7197,
149.
127.
80.
150.
24,
100.
783.
71
38.

21¢
312
4,485

00
50
80
36
31
00
23
23
23
91
92

76
46
al
42
44
80
36
3l
00
19
85
85
38
24
79
00
92
12
51
75
05
00
00
88
00
80

01



FREMONT TOWNSHIP

BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 09/12/17 TO: 10/09/17

CHECK
NUMBER

DEPT:

33584
33585
33585
33592
33598
33604
33616
33618
33620
33628
33628
33628

DEPT:

33520
33522
33529
33532
33533
33533
33533
33534
33535
33548
33550
33557
33560
33561
33562
33562
33562
33563
33564
33564
33565
33569
33570
33574
33579

VENDOR / EMPLOYEE

ADMINISTRATION

ALEJANDRA MONTEJO
ANDERSON PEST SOLUTIONS
ANDERSON PEST SOLUTIONS
COMMONWEALTH EDISON
EVOY KAMSCHULTE JACOBS
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
NANCY LECH

PROPAC

HERB RIEDEL

BANKCARD PROCESSING CEN
BANKCARD PROCESSING CEN
BANKCARD PROCESSING CEN

7/17-9/17 PHONE

9/17 SERVICES

9/17 OUTSIDE BARRIER TREATMENT
#1551758001

AUDIT FY ENDING 2/28/17
SUPPLIES

7/17-9/17 PHONE

CERT SUPPLIES

7/17-9/17 PHONE

NAME TAG VOSS

TOI CONFERENCE OKELLY
TOI CONFERENCE FORMAN

**% TOTAL ADMINISTRATION

ASSESSOR'S OFFICE

SHIRLEY WELLS

JOSEPH JENKINS

DANA KRAPF

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S
E-P.T-P.S

E=F.T:P.5

E.F.T.F.&

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
SHIRLEY WELLS

JOSEPH JENKINS

DANA KRAPF

AFLAC

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S
EsF,T.P.S

E-E.T.P.&

E-F:T:P.S

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
HEALTH CARE SERVICE COR
COMCAST

NCPERS - IL IMRF

PLIC - SBD GRAND ISLAND

PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
10/17 HEALTH INSURANCE
#8771 10 113 0096858
10/17 LIFE INSURANCE
10/17 HEALTH INSURANCE

PAGE

2

AMOUNT

30.
48.
100.
154,
2,500.
23.
30.
762.
30.
L.
165.
165.

45,646.

1,329,
252
1,282.
.00
602.
410.
410.
216.
438.
1,329.
252.
1,282,
87

632

632
602

00
12
75
76
00
92
00
93
00
50
00
00

15

14
69
63

95
66
66
19
50
14
69
63
84

.00
.95
410.
410.
216.
610.
1,299.
438.
1,364.
149,
32,
124,

66
66
19
26
2l
50
46
£5
00
84



FREMONT TOWNSHIP

BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 09/12/17 TO: 10/09/17

CHECK
NUMBER

DEPT:

33595
33617

DEPT:

33521
33523
33530
33533
33533
33533
33534
33549
33551
33558
33562
33562
33562
33563
33564
33564
33571
33573
33583
33583
33590
33594
33600
33600
33604
33604
33604
33604
33610
33621
33622
33622
33627
33628
33628

VENDOR / EMPLOYEE

ASSESSOR'S OFFICE

LAKE COUNTY TREASURER
DANA KRAPF

TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

8/17 COUNTY LINE CHARGE
9/17 MILEAGE

** TOTAL ASSESSOR'S OFFICE

PARKS AND RECREATION

JESUS GUZMAN

KEVIN KNOLL

HERBERT RIEDEL
E.F.T.P.5

E-F:T.P.5

E.F.T.P.S

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
JESUS GUZMAN

KEVIN KNOLL

HERBERT RIEDEL
E.F.T.P.§

EsFal.P.>

EsFl. .5

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
COMMONWEALTH EDISON
GROOT INDUSTRIES
ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS
ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS
BURRIS EQUIPMENT COMPAN
LAKE COUNTY TREASURER
GROWER EQUIPMENT & SUPP
GROWER EQUIPMENT & SUPP
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
CONSERV FS

RONDOUT SERVICE CENTER
RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT
RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT
TEAM REIL INC.

BANKCARD PROCESSING CEN
BANKCARD PROCESSING CEN

PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
#0307117059

9/17 SERVICES

GRASS SEED
FERTILIZER

AERATOR RENTAL
PICKLEBALL SIGNS
PARTS

PARTS

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

TOOLS

SUPPLIES

TRUCK SAFETY INSPECTIONS
RAKE, SHOVEL, CHAINS, SUPPLIES
RAKE, SHOVEL, CHAINS, SUPPLIES
ROCK CLIMBING PANELS
TOOLS

FENCE PARTS

PAGE

1,020.
1,462.
897.
353.
343,
343,
198.
1,020.
1,462.
897.
353,
.02
.02

343
343

198.
614.
1,307.
301.
.40
383.
25933,
350.
116.
43,
07.
76.
99
.99
47.
226.
92.
.46
.96
1,210.
376.
59.

307

482
53

3

25
78
31

02
02
30
25
78
31
60

30
13
43
18

00
00
00
64
90
07
72

36
25
50

81
21
21



FREMONT TOWNSHIP
BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 09/12/17 TO: 10/09/17

CHECK
NUMBER  VENDOR / EMPLOYEE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

*% TOTAL PARKS AND RECREATION

*%%% TOTAL GENERAL TOWN FUND

PAGE 4

AMOUNT

18,299.77

79,538.56



FREMONT TOWNSHIP

BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 09/12/17 TO: 10/09/17

CHECK
NUMBER

DEPT:

33525
33532
33533
33533
33533
33534
33537
33538
33539
33553
33561
33562
33562
33562
33563
33564
33564
33564
33569
33570
33572
33574
33577
33578
33579
33592
33598
33628
33628

NANCY LECH

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT 5
E-F.T.P.S

EF. TP

E-F:T.P.S

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
AT & T MOBILITY
YOLANDA JILPAS
COMMOMWEALTH EDISON
NANCY LECH

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S
E-F.T.P.5

E.F.T.P.S

E.F.T.P.5

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
HEALTH CARE SERVICE COR
COMCAST

DOUGLAS BUTTS

NCPERS - IL IMRF

NORTH SHORE GAS
PERFORMANCE MAILING & P
PLIC - SBD GRAND ISLAND
COMMONWEALTH EDISON
EVOY KAMSCHULTE JACOBS
BANKCARD PROCESSING CEN
BANKCARD PROCESSING CEN

PAYROLL CHECK

PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
#232014703475

9/17 RENT

#2377482009

PAYROLL CHECK

PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
10/17 HEALTH INSURANCE
#8771 10 113 0096858
10/17 PARTIAL RENT
10/17 LIFE INSURANCE
#0609360824-00001
ENVELOPES

10/17 HEALTH INSURANCE
#1551758001

AUDIT FY ENDING 2/28/17
JEWEL GIFT CARD CLIENT
DUMPSTER GA CLIENT

** TOTAL

*%%% TOTAL GENERAL ASSISTANCE

PAGE

5

AMOUNT

565.
.00
220.
118.
118.
75

86.
231.
a1
.69

250

565

250.
220,
118.
.43
65.
208.
444,
774.
682.
149,
318.
16.
28.
99.
.42
100.
1,500.
.00
.00

118

62

13
390

8,162.

8,162.

68

48
43
43

62
38
00

00
48
43

75
98
90
00
23
75
00
00
30
70

00

83

83



FREMONT TOWNSHIP

BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 09/12/17 TO: 10/09/17

CHECK
NUMBER

DEPT:

33530
33542
33558

DEPT:

33570
33580
33581
33607
33609
33614
33615
33623
33628
33628

DEPT:

33516
33516
33516
33517
33519
33573
33576
33582
33586
33586
33586
33586
33588
33591
33592
33592
33593
33593
33597

HERBERT RIEDEL
WILLIAM GRINNELL
HERBERT RIEDEL

PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK

** TOTAL

ADMINISTRATION

COMCAST

READYREFRESH BY NESTLE
VERIZON WIRELESS

KEVIN KNOLL

SEAN KRAUTH

MIKE NELSON

MIKE O'KELLY

RYAN ZIMMERMAN

BANKCARD PROCESSING CEN
BANKCARD PROCESSING CEN

#8771 10 113 0096866
8/17 WATER
#942051942-00001
7/17-9/17 PHONE
7/17-9/17 PHONE
7/17-9/17 PHONE
7/17-9/17 PHONE

11/1/17-4/30/18 WEATHER BY REQUEST

PHONE COVER
WEATHER RADAR PRO APP

*¥% TOTAL ADMINISTRATION

MAINTENANCE DIVISION

AUTOZONE, INC.
AUTOZONE, INC.
AUTOZONE, INC.

CUTLER WORKWEAR
INTERSTATE BILLING SERV
GROOT INDUSTRIES

NICOR GAS

ACE HARDWARE

AUTOZONE, INC.
AUTOZONE, INC.
AUTOZONE, INC.
AUTOZONE, INC.

BEHM PAVEMENT MAINTENAN
CENTURY ELECTRIC
COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMONWEALTH EDISON
DUSTY'S DC ELECTRICAL &

CREDIT

PARTS

OIL DRAINER TANK
UNIFORMS

PARTS

9/17 SERVICES
#7586381000 0
SUPPLIES

OIL DRAINER TANK
PARTS

PARTS

CREDIT

CRACK SEALING WOODS OF IVANHOE
LIGHTING PARTS
#1551757004
#2387107013
#4329170045
#71430314062
PARTS

PAGE

6

AMOUNT

38.
60.
38.

136.

305.
89.
177

30
30

22

127

125

46CR
00CrR
46CR

92CR

90
14
77

.00
.00
30.
30.
1,500.
335

2

2,249,

00
00
00
99
65

45

.09CR
15.L.
229.
17.
183.
.05
49,
27
229,
46.
40.
229.
2,500.
212.
224.
13.
1,402.
9

29
99
56

53
99
99
18
74
99CrR
00
07

91
86
01

.00



FREMONT TOWNSHIP

BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 09/12/17 TO: 10/09/17

CHECK
NUMBER

DEPT:

33601
33604
33604
33604
33604
33604
33608
33612
33621
33621
33624
33624
33629
33630

MAINTENANCE DIVISION

HI-YIZ INC.

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
KIMBALL MIDWEST

LYONS TRUCK PARTS
RONDOUT SERVICE CENTER
RONDOUT SERVICE CENTER
SHERWIN INDUSTRIES
SHERWIN INDUSTRIES
WAUKEGAN ROOFING

W.W. GRAINGER

BARRICADES & CONES
SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

PARTS

PARTS

TRUCK SAFETY INSPECTIONS
TRUCK SAFETY INSPECTIONS
ROAD STRIPING PAINT

ROAD STRIPING PAINT

NEW ROOF

PIPE

** TOTAL MAINTENANCE DIVISION

*%%% TOTAL ROAD & BRIDGE

PAGE

7

AMOUNT

483.
12.
-89
39.
28.
36.
459.
520.
198.
82.
587.
202.
6,532,
29;

14,624.

16,737.

00
98

38
58
51
60
40
50
50
25
50

64
75

28



FREMONT TOWNSHIP

BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 09/12/17 TO: 10/09/17

CHECK
NUMBER

DEPT:

33523
33551

DEPT:

33524
33527
33528
33531
33533
33533
33533
33534
33552
33555
33556
33559
33560
33562
33562
33562
33563
33564
33564
33564
33567
33569
33574
33579
33587
33588
33589
33590
33596
33599
33604
33604
33604
33604
33604

VENDOR / EMPLOYEE

MAINTENANCE DIVISION

KEVIN KNOLL
KEVIN KNOLL

TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK

*% TOTAL MAINTENANCE DIVISION

SEAN KRAUTH

MICHAEL NELSON

MICHAEL O'KELLY, IJR.
BRIAN SPENCER

E.F.T.P.5

E.F.T.P.5

E.F.1.P.5

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
SEAN KRAUTH

MICHAEL NELSON

MICHAEL O'KELLY, IJR.
BRIAN SPENCER

AFLAC

EsFaLaPub

E-F.T.P:S

E-F.T.P.S

ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENU
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
ILL. MUNICIPAL RETIREME
WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVEN
HEALTH CARE SERVICE COR
NCPERS - IL IMRF

PLIC - SBD GRAND ISLAND
BANK OF THE WEST

BEHM PAVEMENT MAINTENAN
BILL HOSSMAN

BURRIS EQUIPMENT COMPAN
DIAMOND GLASS

GEWALT HAMILTON ASSOCIA
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI

PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL CHECK
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
10/17 HEALTH INSURANCE
10/17 LIFE INSURANCE
10/17 HEALTH INSURANCE

EXCAVATOR PAYMENT #3000078113001
CRACK SEALING BARNSWALLOW SUB

2017 PROJECTS

STUMPGRINDER & TRAILER RENTAL

GLASS

OBENAUF CULVERT REPLACEMENT

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

PAGE

8

AMOUNT

46.
46.

92.

1,342

1,342

1,344.
993.
.00

1,675

37.
1,016.
600.
600.
261.
1,061.
2,259,
444,
350.
.28
80.

6,515
647

75301,
1,500.
043.
.00
.00
265.
.97
15
1,131
25,
42.

275
112

15CR
15CR

30CR

.40
1,334.
9913.
1,675
1,012
599.
399.
260.
.40

24
78
00
53
40
40
73

90
78

26
83
77
77
33
38
57

05
00

-SF

15
00
13

60
74
97
79



FREMONT TOWNSHIP

BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 09/12/17 TO: 10/09/17

CHECK
NUMBER

DEPT:

33604
33604
33605
33605
33605
33606
33610
33610
33610
33610
33610
33610
33611
33611
33611
33611
33613
33619
33622
33622
33624
33625
33626
33626
33626
33630

DEPT:

33536
33566

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVI
INTEGRATED LAKES MANAGE
INTEGRATED LAKES MANAGE
INTEGRATED LAKES MANAGE
KANSAS STATE BANK
CONSERV FS

CONSERV FS

CONSERV FS

CONSERV FS

CONSERV FS

CONSERV FS

LESTER'S MATERIAL SERVI
LESTER'S MATERIAL SERVI
LESTER'S MATERIAL SERVI
LESTER'S MATERIAL SERVI
MCGILL LANDSCAPING, INC
RAY SCHRAMER & CO.
RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT
RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT
SHERWIN INDUSTRIES
STEPCO LEASING

SUPERIOR PAVING
SUPERIOR PAVING
SUPERIOR PAVING

SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

LEMON LANDAU STREAM SUPPLEMENTAL PL
ZYCH PROPERTY NATURAL AREA STEWARDS
WEST SHORELAND NATURAL AREA STEWARD

2017 MACK TRUCK #3350463

FUEL

FUEL

STRAW BLANKET, GRASS SEED
BROOM, STRAW BLANKET, STAPLES
BROOM

STRAW BLANKET

TOPSOIL

TOPSOIL

TOPSOIL

TOPSOIL

TOPSOIL

PIPE

SHOVEL, CHAIN, OIL

HELMETS, EAR MUFF, SAFETY VESTS
MARKING PAINT

PAYMENT #42

PAVING KENMORE LANE

PAVING WEST SHORE DRIVE
PAVING OAKDALE LANE

W.W. GRAINGER LED LAMP
**% TOTAL
ADMINISTRATION
TASC PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
TASC PAYROLL WITHHOLDING

**% TOTAL ADMINISTRATION

*%%%* TOTAL PERMANENT ROAD

PAGE 9

AMOUNT

22.00
8.62
3,325.00
482.50
530.00
2,233.36
1,142.40
775.93
271.62
319.13
79.46
128.25
108.00
221.83
244.73
244.94
150.00
278.90
67.30
274.93
547.50
5,067.65
11,500.00
15,300.00
9,500.00
221.65

91,535.98

46.15
46.15

92.30

91,535.98



FREMONT TOWNSHIP
BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 09/12/17 TO: 10/09/17

VENDOR / EMPLOYEE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

khkdkhkhhkki® GRAND TOTAL

PAGE 10

AMOUNT

195,974.65



FREMONT TOWNSHIP
BOARD AUDIT REPORT
FROM: 09/12/17 TO: 10/09/17

TOTAL GENERAL TOWN FUND $ 79,538.56
TOTAL GENERAL ASSISTANCE 8,162.83
TOTAL ROAD & BRIDGE 16,737.28
TOTAL PERMANENT ROAD 91,535.98
*k%¥% TOTAL ALL FUNDS $ 195,974.65

THE ABOVE HAS BEEN AUDITED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT THIS

— DAY OF i 20
Supervisor Town Clerk
Trustee Trustee
Trustee Trustee

Highway Commissioner



